DIGITAL CATALOG
Q1—Q2, 2026
Scale Realism, Elevated.
ScaleX.art
TABLE OF
CONTENTS
ScaleX offers ultra-detailed, high-quality 3D-printed resin parts for scale models—
designed to bring a new level of realism to your masterpieces.

A-72001 A-72002
58
Product Index
ScaleX PRODUCTS’ STATUS TABLE
ARMORED VEHICLES
1:72 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale
SM-72001 FCM 50t French Heavy Tank 1:72
AIR DEFENSE
1:72 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale
SM-72201 ZU-23-2 with Armored Shields 1:72
UNMANNED VEHICLES
1:16 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale
VG-16001 UGV LIUT v2.0 Late 2025, FN MAG 1:16
Status
On Sale
Status
NEW! On Sale Now
Status
On Sale
59
UNMANNED VEHICLES
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale
VG-35001 UGV LIUT Early 2025, FN MAG 1:35
VG-35002 UGV LIUT Early 2025, PKT 1:35
VG-35003 UGV LIUT v2.0  Late 2025, FN MAG 1:35
VG-35005 UGV TerMIT Early 2025 Logistics 2 pcs per kit 1:35
VG-35007 UGV TerMIT Early 2025 MK19 Grenade Launcher 2 pcs per kit 1:35
VG-35008 UGV TerMIT Early 2025 Mine-laying 2 pcs per kit 1:35
VG-35009 UGV Ratel S Mine-Laying and Kamikaze 2 pcs per kit 1:35
VG-35011 UGV Ratel H robotic logistics platform/tow vehicle 1:35
1:72 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale
VG-72001 UGV LIUT Early 2025, PKT 4 pcs per kit 1:72
VG-72002 UGV LIUT Early 2025, FN MAG4 pcs per kit 1:72
VG-72003 UGV LIUT Early 2025 FN MAG and PKT 4 pcs per kit 1:72
VG-72005 UGV TerMIT Early 2025 Logistics 2 pcs per kit 1:72
VG-72007 UGV TerMIT Early 2025 MK19 Grenade Launcher 2 pcs per kit 1:72
VG-72008 UGV TerMIT Early 2025 Mine-laying 2 pcs per kit 1:72
VG-72009 UGV Ratel S Mine-Laying and Kamikaze 2 pcs per kit 1:72
VG-72011 UGV Ratel H robotic logistics platform/tow vehicle 1:72
Status
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale

WW-35013 Sd.Kfz. 234 Puma v4 Ordinary wheel set Miniart, RFM, Dragon, AK Interactive, Italeri 1:35
WW-35013W Sd.Kfz. 234 Puma v4 Weighted wheel set Miniart, RFM, Dragon, AK Interactive, Italeri 1:35
Status
NEW! On Sale Now
NEW! On Sale Now
NEW! On Sale Now
NEW! On Sale Now
NEW! On Sale Now
NEW! On Sale Now
Product Compatibility
62
63
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Scale
WM-35001 HMMWV Wrangler  MT/R 24-bolt  Ordinary wheel set ICM, Academy 1:35
WM-35001W HMMWV Wrangler  MT/R 24-bolt  Weighted wheel set ICM, Academy 1:35
WM-35002 HMMWV Wrangler  MT/R 12-bolt  Ordinary wheel set ICM, Academy 1:35
WM-35002W HMMWV Wrangler  MT/R 12-bolt  Weighted wheel set ICM, Academy 1:35
WM-35003 HMMWV  MT 24-bolt  Ordinary wheel set ICM, Academy 1:35
WM-35003W HMMWV  MT 24-bolt  Weighted wheel set ICM, Academy 1:35
WM-35004 HMMWV  MT 12-bolt  Ordinary wheel set ICM, Academy 1:35
WM-35004W HMMWV  MT 12-bolt  Weighted wheel set ICM, Academy 1:35
WM-35005 GAZ-66  DT-70 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35005W GAZ-66  DT-70 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35006 Kozak-2  XZL Ordinary wheel set ICM 1:35
WM-35006W Kozak-2  XZL Weighted wheel set ICM 1:35
WM-35007 UAZ-469  YA-240 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35007W UAZ-469  YA-240 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
ICM 1:35
ICM 1:35
Trumpeter 1:35
Trumpeter 1:35
Trumpeter 1:35
Trumpeter 1:35
Trumpeter 1:35
Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35012W M142 Himars  MV/T CTIS Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
Status
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale

L. Rover 88  Xtra Grip 6.5 Ordinary wheel set
L. Rover 88  Xtra Grip 6.5 Weighted wheel set
L. Rover 88  Xtra Grip 7.5 Ordinary wheel set
L. Rover 88  Xtra Grip 7.5 Weighted wheel set
Unimog S 404  M/L Ordinary wheel set
Unimog S 404  M/L Weighted wheel set
Available in 1:72 and 1:35 scales, deliver crisp detail and precise dimensions, making them
perfect for upgrading modern armor models with authentic reactive armor layouts.
WM-35023
WM-35023W
Unimog S 404  X Ordinary wheel set
Unimog S 404  X Weighted wheel set
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Scale
WM-35013 BRDM-2  KI-80N Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35013W BRDM-2  KI-80N Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35014С D-30  IK-6AM Ordinary and weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35015 Gaz Tiger  KI-115AM V1 Ordinary wheel set Meng 1:35
WM-35015W Gaz Tiger  KI-115AM V1 Weighted wheel set Meng 1:35
WM-35016 Gaz Tiger  KI-115AM V2 Ordinary wheel set Meng 1:35
WM-35016W Gaz Tiger  KI-115AM V2 Weighted wheel set Meng 1:35
WM-35017 ZIL-131  KI-113 Ordinary wheel set ICM 1:35
WM-35017W ZIL-131  KI-113 Weighted wheel set ICM 1:35
WM-35018 ZIL-131  KI-113 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35018W ZIL-131  KI-113 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35019 Cargo Truck T2  Whitewall Ordinary wheel set AK Interactive 1:35
WM-35019W Cargo Truck T2  Whitewall  Weighted wheel set AK Interactive 1:35
AK Interactive 1:35
AK Interactive 1:35
AK Interactive 1:35
AK Interactive 1:35

On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
64
Product Compatibility
65
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Scale
WM-35024 M142 Himars  MV/T Ordinary wheel set Foreart 1:35
WM-35024W M142 Himars  MV/T Weighted wheel set Foreart 1:35
WM-35025 M142 Himars  MV/T CTIS Ordinary wheel set Foreart 1:35
WM-35025W M142 Himars  MV/T CTIS Weighted wheel set Foreart 1:35
WM-35026 FV623 Alvis Stalwart MkII  Bar Grip Ordinary Wheel set Airfix 1:35
WM-35026W FV623 Alvis Stalwart MkII  Bar Grip Weighted Wheel set Airfix 1:35
WM-35027 MAZ-537  I-170 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35027W MAZ-537  I-170 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35028 MAZ-543/MAZ-7310  V-203 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter,  Meng 1:35
WM-35028W MAZ-543/MAZ-7310  V-203 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter,  Meng 1:35
WM-35029 ChMZAP-5247G Semi Trailer  YA-190 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35029W ChMZAP-5247G Semi Trailer  YA-190 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35030 KZKT-7428  V-202 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35030W KZKT-7428  V-202 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35031 Trabi 601 S  P36 Ordinary wheel set AK Interactive 1:35
WM-35031W Trabi 601 S  P36 Weighted wheel set AK Interactive 1:35
WM-35032 Type HY  Pilote X Ordinary wheel set AK Interactive 1:35
WM-35032W Type HY  Pilote X Type Weighted wheel set AK Interactive 1:35
WM-35033 FJ43 Pickup  Translug Ordinary wheel set AK Interactive 1:35
WM-35033W FJ43 Pickup  Translug Weighted wheel set AK Interactive 1:35
WM-35035 BTR-80 APC  KI-113 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35035W BTR-80 APC  KI-113 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
Status
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale

On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
Product Compatibility
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Scale
WM-35036 BTR-152  K-70 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter, Skif 1:35
WM-35036W BTR-152  K-70 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter, Skif 1:35
WM-35037 URAL-4320  ОI-25 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35037W URAL-4320  ОI-25 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35038C M198 Howitzer  G286 Ordinary and Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35039 BTR-80 APC  DT-126 Ordinary  wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35039W BTR-80 APC  DT-126 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35040 ZIL-135  I-159  Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35040W ZIL-135  I-159  Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35041 Archer FH77BW TWIN 428 Ordinary wheel set Hobby Boss 1:35
WM-35041W Archer FH77BW TWIN 428 Weighted wheel set Hobby Boss 1:35
WM-35046 Unimog U1300L  MPT 80  Ordinary wheel set Revell 1:35
WM-35046W Unimog U1300L  MPT 80 Weighted wheel set Revell 1:35
WM-35047 ZIL-157  K-70 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
WM-35047W ZIL-157  K-70 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:35
1:48 SCALE
Catalog Number Scale
WM-48001W URAL-4320  ОI-25 Weighted wheel set Zimi Model 1:48
Status
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale

On Sale
On Sale
NEW! On Sale Now
NEW! On Sale Now
NEW! On Sale Now
NEW! On Sale Now
Status
NEW! On Sale Now
Product Compatibility
Product Compatibility
66
67
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:72 SCALE
Catalog Number Scale
WM-72001 ZIL-131  KI-113 Ordinary wheel set ICM, universal 1:72
WM-72001W ZIL-131  KI-113 Weighted wheel set ICM, universal 1:72
WM-72002 M142 Himars  MV/T Ordinary wheel set Foreart, Meng 1:72
WM-72002W M142 Himars  MV/T Weighted wheel set Foreart, Meng 1:72
WM-72003 M142 Himars  MV/T CTIS Ordinary wheel set Foreart, Meng 1:72
WM-72003W M142 Himars  MV/T CTIS Weighted wheel set Foreart, Meng 1:72
WM-72004 FV623 Alvis Stalwart MkII  Bar Grip Ordinary Wheel set ACE 1:72
WM-72004W FV623 Alvis Stalwart MkII  Bar Grip Ordinary Wheel set ACE 1:72
WM-72005 MAZ-537  I-170 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter, Takom 1:72
WM-72005W MAZ-537  I-170 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter, Takom 1:72
WM-72006 MAZ-543/MAZ-7310  V-203  Ordinary wheel set Hobby Boss, Revell 1:72
WM-72006W MAZ-543/MAZ-7310  V-203  Weighted wheel set Hobby Boss, Revell 1:72
WM-72007 ChMZAP-5247G Semi Trailer  YA-190 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter, Takom 1:72
WM-72007W ChMZAP-5247G Semi Trailer  YA-190 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter, Takom 1:72
WM-72008 ZIL-135  I-159  Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter 1:72
WM-72008W ZIL-135  I-159  Weighted wheel set Trumpeter 1:72
WM-72009 Gaz Tiger  KI-115AM Ordinary wheel set ACE, RPG 1:72
WM-72009W Gaz Tiger  KI-115AM Weighted wheel set ACE, RPG 1:72
WM-72010 BTR-152  K-70 Ordinary wheel set ICM 1:72
WM-72010W BTR-152  K-70 Weighted wheel set ICM 1:72
WM-72011 KZKT-7428  V-202 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter, Takom 1:72
WM-72011W KZKT-7428  V-202 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter, Takom 1:72
Status
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale

On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
NEW! On Sale Now
NEW! On Sale Now
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale
Product Compatibility
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:72 SCALE
Catalog Number Scale
WM-72013 BTR-80 APC  KI-113 Ordinary wheel set Trumpeter, ACE 1:72
WM-72013W BTR-80 APC  KI-113 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter, ACE 1:72
WM-72014 BTR-80 APC  DT-126 Ordinary  wheel set Trumpeter, ACE 1:72
WM-72014W BTR-80 APC  DT-126 Weighted wheel set Trumpeter, ACE 1:72
WM-72016 URAL-4320  ОI-25 Ordinary wheel set Hobby Boss, ICM 1:72
WM-72016W URAL-4320  ОI-25 Weighted wheel set Hobby Boss, ICM 1:72
WM-72017 Unimog U1300L  MPT 80  Ordinary wheel set ACE 1:72
WM-72017W Unimog U1300L  MPT 80  Weighted wheel set ACE 1:72
Status
On Sale
On Sale
On Sale